
Subject link governors 

October 2022 

Link governor Subject Staff 

Margaret Farrell Communication. 
Language and Literacy 

Jo Hill – English Lead (Writing & EAL) 
jhill@norden.rochdale.sch.uk 
Fiona White – Reading 
fwhite@norden.rochdale.sch.uk 
 

Emily Baylis-Tunney PHSE Vicky Whelan 
vwhelan@norden.rochdale.sch.uk 
 

Jim Gartside French Tom Cleverley 
tcleverley@norden.rochdale.sch.uk 
 

David Ashworth Science 
 
 
PE 

Joanne Harrison 
Jharrison@norden.rochdale.sch.uk 
 
Vicky Whelan 
vwhelan@norden.rochdale.sch.uk 
 

Stuart Willis RE 
 
 
Art & DT 

Clare Barrett 
cbarrett@norden.rochdale.sch.uk 
 
Jo Dale 
jdale@norden.rochdale.sch.uk 
 

Janet Simmons History 
 
 
Geography 

Clare Hatton 
chatton@norden.rochdale.sch.uk 
 
Amy Fenwick 
afenwick@norden.rochdale.sch.uk 
 

Helen O’Donnell 
 

Maths 
 
 
Music 

John Hardie 
jhardie@norden.rochdale.sch.uk 
 
Sam Stephenson 
sstephenson@norden.rochdale.sch.uk 
 

Benjamin Howarth Computing 
 

Louise Coulton 
lcoulton@norden.rochdale.sch.uk 
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